:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

7601034

Oct 23, 2023 - 04:51 (UTC)

In epoch 237,532 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 19558 - 0.058441044 ETH®
98.95 USD

2 19559 - 0.016971291 ETH®
28.73 USD

3 19560 - 0.016942428 ETH®
28.68 USD

4 19561 - 0.017015096 ETH®
28.80 USD

S 19562 - 0.017020440 ETH®
28.81 USD

6 19563 - 0.016980202 ETH®
28.75 USD

7 19564 - 0.016979922 ETH®
28.74 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/slot/7601034
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/epoch/237532
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/19558
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/19559
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/19560
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/19561
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/19562
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/19563
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/19564

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

19565

19566

19567

19568

19569

19570

19571

19572

19573

Validator Id

376659

Amount

- 0.016996676
28.77 USD

- 0.016959490
28.71 USD

- 0.016965821
28.72 USD

- 0.016987157
28.76 USD

- 0.016924167
28.65 USD

- 0.016964321
28.72 USD

- 0.016989293
28.76 USD

- 0.016987325
28.76 USD

- 0.017012268
28.80 USD

Amount

+ 0.041394650
70.08 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/19565
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/19566
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/19567
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/19568
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/19569
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/19570
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/19571
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/19572
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/19573
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/376659

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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